India Internet Governance Forum (IIGF)

Call for Volunteers for IIGF-23

India Internet Governance Forum is a recognized India Chapter of Internet Governance Forum, United Nations. The basic objective of IIGF is to debate, discuss and jointly recommend the suggestions and advise to policy makers, industry, academia, technical community on various topics related to Internet Governance from time to time.

IIGF already conducted two yearly meetings i.e. IIGF-2021 and IIGF-2022 successfully. For IIGF-2023 India Internet Governance Forum invites applications from various professionals working in Internet eco-system either from Government, Industry, academia, technical community or from Internet user group. People who are working in legal and finance sector connected with Internet eco-system are also eligible to apply for offering themselves as volunteers for IIGF-2023. This work will be totally non-commercial and only for self-motivated volunteers.

Interested professionals may kindly submit their willingness alongwith details indicating their work experience in the related field and also one paragraph why they feel to be suitable to serve as volunteers at IIGF-2023. Details may kindly be submitted on info@indiaigf.in latest by 11th May, 2023. An expert committee will scrutinize the applications. List of successful invited volunteers will be displayed on website www.indiaigf.in on 15th May, 2023.

Chair, IIGF chair@indiaigf.in